Gazelle Race Timing - Cupid's Chase 5K 2020 - Overall Results
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Alex Craver
Nathan Wood
Kellen Matthews
Peter Wall

Zizwe Grandison
Amy Balash

Jim DeVona
Jeffrey Wood
Rebecca Miller
Shane Armstrong
Ryan Hagen

Aja Jackson
Savanna Bennett
John Cadden

Jen Musa

Jean Rodgers
Patrick Eaton
Jennifer Toti
Adam Dibble
Sarah Stevenson
Gretchen Gartman
April McFee

Cole Harrington
Ashley Blackwell
Alex Thornton
Ann Honkale
Patty Kendrick
Cody Kleitz
Annie Pacella
Alexandra Leuci
Jeanne Reno
Jason Smith
Debbie Rose
Kerry Springer
Erin Pascarella
John Kopalek
Megan Wise
Rachael Hagerman
John Penfield
Yvonne Newell
HARLAND BIGELOW
Diane Kelly
Sharon Radtke
David Francisco
Colin Teegarden
Denise Price
Sarah Cook
Maria Berton
Regina Cavanaugh
Joseph Pascarella
June Fraser
Jessica Emms
Gayle Klein

Time

00:18:27.1
00:19:41.3
00:20:35.8
00:20:48.0
00:21:17.0
00:21:48.6
00:21:49.6
00:22:48.2
00:23:09.6
00:24:17.8
00:24:26.5
00:24:27.7
00:24:45.2
00:25:25.7
00:25:35.4
00:25:35.8
00:25:40.5
00:25:41.9
00:25:47.4
00:26:00.1
00:26:01.2
00:26:41.1
00:27:01.2
00:27:07.2
00:28:13.5
00:28:54.9
00:29:05.7
00:29:08.2
00:29:16.9
00:29:48.6
00:30:06.2
00:30:22.6
00:30:49.7
00:30:49.9
00:30:52.1
00:31:24.5
00:31:30.3
00:31:51.7
00:33:05.4
00:33:31.5
00:33:32.4
00:34:20.7
00:34:54.2
00:35:45.1
00:36:02.1
00:36:08.0
00:37:35.6
00:39:16.9
00:40:38.5
00:42:36.0
00:43:21.6
00:45:38.5
00:45:39.2

Pace

00:05:57.0
00:06:21.0
00:06:38.0
00:06:43.0
00:06:52.0
00:07:02.0
00:07:02.0
00:07:21.0
00:07:28.0
00:07:50.0
00:07:53.0
00:07:53.0
00:07:59.0
00:08:12.0
00:08:15.0
00:08:15.0
00:08:17.0
00:08:17.0
00:08:19.0
00:08:23.0
00:08:24.0
00:08:36.0
00:08:43.0
00:08:45.0
00:09:06.0
00:09:19.0
00:09:23.0
00:09:24.0
00:09:26.0
00:09:37.0
00:09:43.0
00:09:48.0
00:09:56.0
00:09:56.0
00:09:57.0
00:10:08.0
00:10:10.0
00:10:16.0
00:10:40.0
00:10:49.0
00:10:49.0
00:11:05.0
00:11:15.0
00:11:32.0
00:11:37.0
00:11:39.0
00:12:07.0
00:12:40.0
00:13:06.0
00:13:45.0
00:13:59.0
00:14:43.0
00:14:44.0

Gender Age

31
30
28
28
38
42
36
58
30
39
24
15
23
56
51
49
26
42
26
37
25
33
30
36
23
37
62
25
22
26
39
45
48
46
35
69
29
40
52
66
73
59
59
39
21
48
23
53
65
36
62
34
51

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

2nd 5K Male

3rd 5K Male

1st Male 25-29
1st Male 35-39
1st 5K Female
2nd Male 35-39
1st Male 55-59
2nd 5K Female
3rd 5K Female
1st Male 20-24
1st Female 13-15
1st Female 20-24
2nd Male 55-59
1st Female 50-54
1st Female 45-49
2nd Male 25-29
1st Female 40-44
3rd Male 25-29
1st Female 35-39
1st Female 25-29
1st Female 30-34
1st Male 30-34
2nd Female 35-39
2nd Male 20-24
3rd Female 35-39
1st Female 60-64
4th Male 25-29
2nd Female 20-24
2nd Female 25-29
4th Female 35-39
1st Male 45-49
2nd Female 45-49
3rd Female 45-49
5th Female 35-39
1st Male 65-69
3rd Female 25-29
2nd Female 40-44
1st Male 50-54
1st Female 65-69
1st Male 70+

1st Female 55-59
2nd Female 55-59
3rd Male 35-39
3rd Male 20-24
4th Female 45-49
3rd Female 20-24
2nd Female 50-54
2nd Female 65-69
4th Male 35-39
2nd Female 60-64
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Female 50-54



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Maggie McNamara
Lexie Richter
Carrie Sullivan
Eva Gamba
Ashley Gamba
Janet Glassman
JoDee Smith
Melissa Glassman
Tammie Mark
Kristin Neiss
William Teegarden
Joan Teegarden
Katelyn Lewis
Jessica Streifert
Victoria Streifert

00:46:24.2
00:46:24.2
00:47:24.9
00:52:10.7
00:52:10.8
00:53:11.9
00:53:12.0
00:53:15.5
00:58:33.4
00:58:33.8
01:02:39.5
01:02:43.2
01:06:21.1
01:06:28.5
01:06:29.0

00:14:58.0
00:14:58.0
00:15:17.0
00:16:50.0
00:16:50.0
00:17:09.0
00:17:10.0
00:17:11.0
00:18:53.0
00:18:53.0
00:20:13.0
00:20:14.0
00:21:24.0
00:21:26.0
00:21:27.0
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39
26
36

34
56
30
28
25
24
55
59
23
24
51

6th Female 35-39
4th Female 25-29
7th Female 35-39

1st Female 12 and under

3rd Female 30-34
3rd Female 55-59
4th Female 30-34
5th Female 25-29
6th Female 25-29
4th Female 20-24
3rd Male 55-59

4th Female 55-59
5th Female 20-24
6th Female 20-24
4th Female 50-54



