Gazelle Race Timing - Cupid's Chase 5K 2020 - Overall Results

Posi Name		Time	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	Alex Craver	00:18:27.1	00:05:57.0	М	31	1st 5K Male
2	Nathan Wood	00:19:41.3	00:06:21.0	М	30	2nd 5K Male
3	Kellen Matthews	00:20:35.8	00:06:38.0	М	28	3rd 5K Male
4	Peter Wall	00:20:48.0	00:06:43.0	М	28	1st Male 25-29
5	Zizwe Grandison	00:21:17.0	00:06:52.0	М	38	1st Male 35-39
6	Amy Balash	00:21:48.6	00:07:02.0	F	42	1st 5K Female
7	Jim DeVona	00:21:49.6	00:07:02.0	М	36	2nd Male 35-39
8	Jeffrey Wood	00:22:48.2	00:07:21.0	М	58	1st Male 55-59
9	Rebecca Miller	00:23:09.6	00:07:28.0	F	30	2nd 5K Female
10	Shane Armstrong	00:24:17.8	00:07:50.0	F	39	3rd 5K Female
11	Ryan Hagen	00:24:26.5	00:07:53.0	М	24	1st Male 20-24
12	Aja Jackson	00:24:27.7	00:07:53.0	F	15	1st Female 13-15
13	Savanna Bennett	00:24:45.2	00:07:59.0	F	23	1st Female 20-24
14	John Cadden	00:25:25.7	00:08:12.0	М	56	2nd Male 55-59
15	Jen Musa	00:25:35.4	00:08:15.0	F	51	1st Female 50-54
16	Jean Rodgers	00:25:35.8	00:08:15.0	F	49	1st Female 45-49
17	Patrick Eaton	00:25:40.5	00:08:17.0	М	26	2nd Male 25-29
18	Jennifer Toti	00:25:41.9	00:08:17.0	F	42	1st Female 40-44
19	Adam Dibble	00:25:47.4	00:08:19.0	М	26	3rd Male 25-29
20	Sarah Stevenson	00:26:00.1	00:08:23.0	F	37	1st Female 35-39
21	Gretchen Gartman	00:26:01.2	00:08:24.0	F	25	1st Female 25-29
22	April McFee	00:26:41.1	00:08:36.0	F	33	1st Female 30-34
23	Cole Harrington	00:27:01.2	00:08:43.0	М	30	1st Male 30-34
24	Ashley Blackwell	00:27:07.2	00:08:45.0	F	36	2nd Female 35-39
25	Alex Thornton	00:28:13.5	00:09:06.0	М	23	2nd Male 20-24
26	Ann Honkale	00:28:54.9	00:09:19.0	F	37	3rd Female 35-39
27	Patty Kendrick	00:29:05.7	00:09:23.0	F	62	1st Female 60-64
28	Cody Kleitz	00:29:08.2	00:09:24.0	М	25	4th Male 25-29
29	Annie Pacella	00:29:16.9	00:09:26.0	F	22	2nd Female 20-24
30	Alexandra Leuci	00:29:48.6	00:09:37.0	F	26	2nd Female 25-29
31	Jeanne Reno	00:30:06.2	00:09:43.0	F	39	4th Female 35-39
32	Jason Smith	00:30:22.6	00:09:48.0	М	45	1st Male 45-49
33	Debbie Rose	00:30:49.7	00:09:56.0	F	48	2nd Female 45-49
34	Kerry Springer	00:30:49.9	00:09:56.0	F	46	3rd Female 45-49
35	Erin Pascarella	00:30:52.1	00:09:57.0	F	35	5th Female 35-39
36	John Kopalek	00:31:24.5	00:10:08.0	М	69	1st Male 65-69
37	Megan Wise	00:31:30.3	00:10:10.0	F	29	3rd Female 25-29
38	Rachael Hagerman	00:31:51.7	00:10:16.0	F	40	2nd Female 40-44
39	John Penfield	00:33:05.4	00:10:40.0	M	52	1st Male 50-54
40	Yvonne Newell	00:33:31.5	00:10:49.0	F	66	1st Female 65-69
41	HARLAND BIGELOW	00:33:32.4	00:10:49.0	M	73	1st Male 70+
42	Diane Kelly	00:34:20.7	00:11:05.0	F	59	1st Female 55-59
43	Sharon Radtke	00:34:54.2	00:11:15.0	F	59	2nd Female 55-59
44	David Francisco	00:35:45.1	00:11:32.0	М	39	3rd Male 35-39
45	Colin Teegarden	00:36:02.1	00:11:37.0	M	21	3rd Male 20-24
46	Denise Price	00:36:08.0	00:11:39.0	F	48	4th Female 45-49
47	Sarah Cook	00:37:35.6	00:12:07.0	F	23	3rd Female 20-24
48	Maria Berton	00:39:16.9	00:12:40.0	F	53	2nd Female 50-54
49	Regina Cavanaugh	00:40:38.5	00:13:06.0	F	65	2nd Female 65-69
50	Joseph Pascarella	00:42:36.0	00:13:45.0	M	36	4th Male 35-39
51	June Fraser	00:43:21.6	00:13:59.0	F	62	2nd Female 60-64
52	Jessica Emms	00:45:38.5	00:14:43.0	F	34	2nd Female 30-34
53	Gayle Klein	00:45:39.2	00:14:44.0	F	51	3rd Female 50-54

54	Maggie McNamara	00:46:24.2	00:14:58.0	F	39	6th Female 35-39
55	Lexie Richter	00:46:24.2	00:14:58.0	F	26	4th Female 25-29
56	Carrie Sullivan	00:47:24.9	00:15:17.0	F	36	7th Female 35-39
57	Eva Gamba	00:52:10.7	00:16:50.0	F	7	1st Female 12 and under
58	Ashley Gamba	00:52:10.8	00:16:50.0	F	34	3rd Female 30-34
59	Janet Glassman	00:53:11.9	00:17:09.0	F	56	3rd Female 55-59
60	JoDee Smith	00:53:12.0	00:17:10.0	F	30	4th Female 30-34
61	Melissa Glassman	00:53:15.5	00:17:11.0	F	28	5th Female 25-29
62	Tammie Mark	00:58:33.4	00:18:53.0	F	25	6th Female 25-29
63	Kristin Neiss	00:58:33.8	00:18:53.0	F	24	4th Female 20-24
64	William Teegarden	01:02:39.5	00:20:13.0	М	55	3rd Male 55-59
65	Joan Teegarden	01:02:43.2	00:20:14.0	F	59	4th Female 55-59
66	Katelyn Lewis	01:06:21.1	00:21:24.0	F	23	5th Female 20-24
67	Jessica Streifert	01:06:28.5	00:21:26.0	F	24	6th Female 20-24
68	Victoria Streifert	01:06:29.0	00:21:27.0	F	51	4th Female 50-54